3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

25M SPORTS PISTOL MEN (S-126,5-128,S-35)
Relay No. :4 Date : 28/01/2026 Time : 19:01:33

Series
SrNo Lane Comp No Athlete Name Event No DRA/RC/RU  Stage 1 2 3 Sub Total Pen alty Total Rem
1 2 128 ABHINAY MANAE S-126 KARNATAKA  Staget 43 45 46 134 0 251-0x Cc
(SHM0304199302) STATE RIFLE = Stage2 39 39 39 117
ASSOCIATIO
N
2 3 465 SHREYAS MURALI S-126 KARNATAKA  Stagel 44 43 47 134 0 255-0x C
(SHM3007200703) STATE RIFLE = Stage2 39 40 42 121
ASSOCIATIO
N
3 4 10 MONISH K LAL S-126 KARNATAKA  Staget 29 33 36 98 0 192-0x o]
(SHM2406198703) STATE RIFLE = Stage2 31 41 22 94
ASSOCIATIO
N
4 5 1 C. G. SHANKAR S-126 KARNATAKA  Stagel 46 45 43 134 0 267-0x C
(SHM1401195901) STATE RIFLE = Stage2 44 49 40 133
ASSOCIATIO
N
5 7 23 FAISAL SHARIFF S-126 KARNATAKA  Stagel 0 0 0 0 0 0-0x DNS
(SHM1306198302) STATE RIFLE = Stage2 0 0 0 0
ASSOCIATIO
N

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ
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SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

25M SPORTS PISTOL WOMEN (S-111,S-129,5-34,5-38,5-64,5-82)
Relay No. :4 Date : 28/01/2026 Time : 19:01:53

Series
SrNo Lane Comp No Athlete Name Event No DRA/RC/RU  Stage 1 2 3
1 1 466 JAYSHRI PRAKASH PATIL S-82 KARNATAKA  Staget 35 38 41
(SHF0106197001) STATE RIFLE = Stage2 26 31 45
ASSOCIATIO
N
2 6 449 SAMEEKSHA ARUN S-129,S- EKLAVYA Stage1 40 40 43
(SHF0101201104) 34,5-64 SPORTS Stage2 43 47 37
SHOOTING
ACADEMY

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ

Sub Total

114
102

123
127

3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026

Pen alty Total Rem
0 216-0x C
0 250-0x C
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SrNo

Lane

Comp No

484

510

485

Athlete Name

3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

25M SPORTS PISTOL MEN (S-126,5-128,S-35)
. :5 Date : 28/01/2026 Time : 19:01:03

Relay No

Event No

MRUTHYUNJAYA BASAPPAH  S-126

CHANDRAMATHI C
(PSHM0606196804)

MUKESH KUMAR
(SHM0504199002)

S-126

PARASMAL GHISULAL S-126

PORWAL
(SHM0910196301)

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish

DRA/RC/ RU

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATIO
N

MANGALORE
RIFLE CLUB

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATIO
N

Stage

Staget
Stage2

Staget
Stage2

Staget
Stage2

: DNF Disqualified : DSQ

43

41
43

Series

2

41
41

41
31

Sub Total

126
115

128
110

Pen alty

0

Total

241-0x

238-0x

0-0x

Rem

DNS
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3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

25M SPORTS PISTOL WOMEN (S-111,S-129,5-34,5-38,5-64,5-82)
Relay No. :5 Date : 28/01/2026 Time : 19:01:30

Series
SrNo Lane Comp No Athlete Name Event No DRA/RC/RU  Stage 1 2 3 Sub Total Pen alty Total Rem
1 3 5 ASHWINI GA S-64 KARNATAKA  Staget 37 38 38 113 0 204-0x Cc
(PSHF2106199203) STATE RIFLE = Stage2 32 24 35 91
ASSOCIATIO
N

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ

\H
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SrNo

Protest Time

Lane

Comp No

486

20

472

3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

Athlete Name

SANJAY JAYARAMAN
(SHM0508197501)

SOUVIK SADHU
(SHM2705198307)

SHASHIDHAR MATHADA
SHIVASARVOTHAMA
(SHM2806198302)

RAVI KUMAR BELUR
KRISHNASWAMY
(SHM0102198102)

RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

25M SPORTS PISTOL MEN (S-126,5-128,S-35)
Relay No. :6 Date : 28/01/2026 Time : 19:01:22

Event No

S-126

S-126

S-126

S-126

DRA/RC/ RU

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATIO
N

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATIO
N

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATIO
N

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATIO
N

Stage

Stagel
Stage2

Staget
Stage2

Staget
Stage2

Staget
Stage2

: 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ

1

43
39

46
46

44
41

40
39

Series

2

39
40

43
39

45
45

37
41

44
43

38
46

45
41

40
38

Sub Total

126
122

127
131

134
127

17
118

Pen alty

0

Total

248-0x

258-0x

261-0x

235-0x

Rem
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SrNo

Lane

Comp No

2

263

464

Athlete Name

PRASAD DHANANJAY
GAIKWAD
(SHM1612198302)

SAMEER SHARIFF
(SHM1111201106)

JAMES JOSEPH
PULLOKARAN
(PSHM2208197001)

3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026

SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

25M SPORTS PISTOL MEN (S-126,5-128,S-35)
Relay No. :7 Date : 28/01/2026 Time : 19:01:53

Series
Event No DRA/RC/RU  Stage 1 2 3 Sub Total Pen alty Total
S-126 KARNATAKA  Staget 42 35 45 122 0 241-0x
STATE RIFLE = Stage2 38 40 41 119
ASSOCIATIO
N
S-128 SS Stage1 44 45 45 134 0 264-0x
SHOOTING Stage2 43 44 43 130
ACADEMY
S-126 KARNATAKA  Staget 37 41 43 121 0 247-0x
STATE RIFLE = Stage2 40 42 44 126
ASSOCIATIO
N

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ

Rem
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3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

25M SPORTS PISTOL WOMEN (S-111,S-129,5-34,5-38,5-64,5-82)
Relay No. :7 Date : 28/01/2026 Time : 19:01:55

Series
SrNo Lane Comp No Athlete Name Event No DRA/RC/RU  Stage 1 2 3 Sub Total Pen alty Total Rem
1 3 477 VYOMICA KRITI S-34,S5-64 KARNATAKA  Staget 44 46 47 137 0 235-0x Cc
(SHF1703200504) STATE RIFLE = Stage2 30 36 32 98
ASSOCIATIO
N

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ

\H

Page 1 of 1



SrNo

Lane

Comp No

467

480

398

3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

Athlete Name

BHAKTAVATSALAM DILIP
(SHM0106199101)

MOHAMMAD AJMAL
(SHM0706199002)

SANDEEP
(PSHM2104199001)

DIVYA NIGAM
(SHM2306197801)

RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

25M SPORTS PISTOL MEN (S-126,5-128,S-35)
Relay No. :8 Date : 28/01/2026 Time : 19:01:31

Event No

S-126

S-126

S-126

S-126

DRA/RC/ RU

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATIO
N

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATIO
N

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATIO
N

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATIO
N

Stage

Stagel
Stage2

Staget
Stage2

Staget
Stage2

Staget
Stage2

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ

1

42
43

47
42

34
40

40
40

Series

2

46
34

46
4

45
43

49
45

43
44

4
42

44
43

42
38

Sub Total

131
121

134
125

123
126

131
123

Pen alty

0

Total

252-0x

259-0x

249-0x

254-0x

Rem
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SrNo

Lane

Comp No Athlete Name

454

SPARSHA ARUN
(SHF2507200601)

RENUKA .C
(SHF0301197001)

SAMPA SEN
(PSHF2511198103)

3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT

25M SPORTS PISTOL WOMEN (S-111,S-129,5-34,5-38,5-64,5-82)
Relay No. :8 Date : 28/01/2026 Time : 19:01:57

Event No

S-38

S-82

S-64

DRA/RC/ RU

EKLAVYA
SPORTS
SHOOTING
ACADEMY

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATIO
N

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATIO
N

Stage

Stagel
Stage2

Staget
Stage2

Staget
Stage2

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ

Series

43
42

Sub Total

133
111

Pen alty

0

Total

244-0x

0-0x

0-0x

Rem

DNS

DNS
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