



**3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026**  
**SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE**  
**19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026**

**RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT**

**25M SPORTS PISTOL MEN (S-126,S-128,S-35)**

**Relay No. :4 Date : 28/01/2026 Time : 19:01:33**

SrNo	Lane	Comp No	Athlete Name	Event No	DRA/ RC/ RU	Stage	Series			Sub Total	Pen alty	Total	Rem
							1	2	3				
1	2	128	ABHINAY MANAE (SHM0304199302)	S-126	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	Stage1 Stage2	43 39	45 39	46 39	134 117	0	251-0x	C
2	3	465	SHREYAS MURALI (SHM3007200703)	S-126	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	Stage1 Stage2	44 39	43 40	47 42	134 121	0	255-0x	C
3	4	10	MONISH K LAL (SHM2406198703)	S-126	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	Stage1 Stage2	29 31	33 41	36 22	98 94	0	192-0x	C
4	5	1	C. G. SHANKAR (SHM1401195901)	S-126	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	Stage1 Stage2	46 44	45 49	43 40	134 133	0	267-0x	C
5	7	23	FAISAL SHARIFF (SHM1306198302)	S-126	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	Stage1 Stage2	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0	0-0x	DNS

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ



**3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026**  
**SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE**  
**19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026**

**RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT**

**25M SPORTS PISTOL WOMEN (S-111,S-129,S-34,S-38,S-64,S-82)**

**Relay No. :4 Date : 28/01/2026 Time : 19:01:53**

SrNo	Lane	Comp No	Athlete Name	Event No	DRA/ RC/ RU	Stage	Series			Sub Total	Pen alty	Total	Rem
							1	2	3				
1	1	466	JAYSHRI PRAKASH PATIL (SHF0106197001)	S-82	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	Stage1 Stage2	35 26	38 31	41 45	114 102	0	216-0x	C
2	6	449	SAMEEKSHA ARUN (SHF0101201104)	S-129,S- 34,S-64	EKLAVYA SPORTS SHOOTING ACADEMY	Stage1 Stage2	40 43	40 47	43 37	123 127	0	250-0x	C

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ



**3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026**  
**SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE**  
**19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026**

**RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT**

**25M SPORTS PISTOL MEN (S-126,S-128,S-35)**

**Relay No. :5 Date : 28/01/2026 Time : 19:01:03**

SrNo	Lane	Comp No	Athlete Name	Event No	DRA/ RC/ RU	Stage	Series			Sub Total	Pen alty	Total	Rem
							1	2	3				
1	1	484	MRUTHYUNJAYA BASAPPA H CHANDRAMATHI C (PSHM0606196804)	S-126	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	Stage1 Stage2	44 43	41 41	41 31	126 115	0	241-0x	C
2	2	510	MUKESH KUMAR (SHM0504199002)	S-126	MANGALORE RIFLE CLUB	Stage1 Stage2	41 43	44 31	43 36	128 110	0	238-0x	C
3	5	485	PARASMAL GHISULAL PORWAL (SHM0910196301)	S-126	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	Stage1 Stage2	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0	0-0x	DNS

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ



**3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026**  
**SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE**  
**19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026**

**RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT**

**25M SPORTS PISTOL WOMEN (S-111,S-129,S-34,S-38,S-64,S-82)**

**Relay No. :5 Date : 28/01/2026 Time : 19:01:30**

SrNo	Lane	Comp No	Athlete Name	Event No	DRA/ RC/ RU	Stage	Series			Sub Total	Pen alty	Total	Rem
							1	2	3				
1	3	5	ASHWINI GA (PSHF2106199203)	S-64	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	Stage1	37	38	38	113	0	204-0x	C
						Stage2	32	24	35	91			

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ



**3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026**  
**SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE**  
**19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026**

**RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT**

**25M SPORTS PISTOL MEN (S-126,S-128,S-35)**

**Relay No. :6 Date : 28/01/2026 Time : 19:01:22**

SrNo	Lane	Comp No	Athlete Name	Event No	DRA/ RC/ RU	Stage	Series			Sub Total	Pen alty	Total	Rem
							1	2	3				
1	3	486	SANJAY JAYARAMAN (SHM0508197501)	S-126	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	Stage1 Stage2	43 39	39 40	44 43	126 122	0	248-0x	C
2	4	20	SOUVIK SADHU (SHM2705198307)	S-126	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	Stage1 Stage2	46 46	43 39	38 46	127 131	0	258-0x	C
3	5	8	SHASHIDHAR MATHADA SHIVASARVOTHAMA (SHM2806198302)	S-126	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	Stage1 Stage2	44 41	45 45	45 41	134 127	0	261-0x	C
4	6	472	RAVI KUMAR BELUR KRISHNASWAMY (SHM0102198102)	S-126	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	Stage1 Stage2	40 39	37 41	40 38	117 118	0	235-0x	C

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ



**3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026**  
**SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE**  
**19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026**

**RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT**

**25M SPORTS PISTOL MEN (S-126,S-128,S-35)**

**Relay No. :7 Date : 28/01/2026 Time : 19:01:53**

SrNo	Lane	Comp No	Athlete Name	Event No	DRA/ RC/ RU	Stage	Series			Sub Total	Pen alty	Total	Rem
							1	2	3				
1	1	2	PRASAD DHANANJAY GAIKWAD (SHM1612198302)	S-126	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	Stage1 Stage2	42 38	35 40	45 41	122 119	0	241-0x	C
2	2	263	SAMEER SHARIFF (SHM1111201106)	S-128	SS SHOOTING ACADEMY	Stage1 Stage2	44 43	45 44	45 43	134 130	0	264-0x	C
3	4	464	JAMES JOSEPH PULLOKARAN (PSHM2208197001)	S-126	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	Stage1 Stage2	37 40	41 42	43 44	121 126	0	247-0x	C

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ



**3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026**  
**SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE**  
**19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026**

**RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT**

**25M SPORTS PISTOL WOMEN (S-111,S-129,S-34,S-38,S-64,S-82)**

**Relay No. :7 Date : 28/01/2026 Time : 19:01:55**

SrNo	Lane	Comp No	Athlete Name	Event No	DRA/ RC/ RU	Stage	Series			Sub Total	Pen alty	Total	Rem
							1	2	3				
1	3	477	VYOMICA KRITI (SHF1703200504)	S-34,S-64	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	Stage1 Stage2	44 30	46 36	47 32	137 98	0	235-0x	C

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ



**3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026**  
**SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE**  
**19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026**

**RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT**

**25M SPORTS PISTOL MEN (S-126,S-128,S-35)**

**Relay No. :8 Date : 28/01/2026 Time : 19:01:31**

SrNo	Lane	Comp No	Athlete Name	Event No	DRA/ RC/ RU	Stage	Series			Sub Total	Pen alty	Total	Rem
							1	2	3				
1	1	19	BHAKTAVATSALAM DILIP (SHM0106199101)	S-126	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	Stage1 Stage2	42 43	46 34	43 44	131 121	0	252-0x	C
2	2	467	MOHAMMAD AJMAL (SHM0706199002)	S-126	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	Stage1 Stage2	47 42	46 41	41 42	134 125	0	259-0x	C
3	3	480	SANDEEP (PSHM2104199001)	S-126	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	Stage1 Stage2	34 40	45 43	44 43	123 126	0	249-0x	C
4	5	398	DIVYA NIGAM (SHM2306197801)	S-126	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	Stage1 Stage2	40 40	49 45	42 38	131 123	0	254-0x	C

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ



**3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026**  
**SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE**  
**19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026**

**RELAYWISE QUALIFICATION RESULT**

**25M SPORTS PISTOL WOMEN (S-111,S-129,S-34,S-38,S-64,S-82)**

**Relay No. :8 Date : 28/01/2026 Time : 19:01:57**

SrNo	Lane	Comp No	Athlete Name	Event No	DRA/ RC/ RU	Stage	Series			Sub Total	Pen alty	Total	Rem
							1	2	3				
1	4	454	SPARSHA ARUN (SHF2507200601)	S-38	EKLAVYA SPORTS SHOOTING ACADEMY	Stage1 Stage2	44 38	46 31	43 42	133 111	0	244-0x	C
2	6	13	RENUKA .C (SHF0301197001)	S-82	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	Stage1 Stage2	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0	0-0x	DNS
3	7	17	SAMPA SEN (PSHF2511198103)	S-64	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATIO N	Stage1 Stage2	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0	0-0x	DNS

Protest Time : 30 Minutes Completed : C Did Not Start : DNS Did Not Finish : DNF Disqualified : DSQ